39  - Empire Dresses 62041300 1.00 PCS 2,299.00 2,299.00 0.00 2.50 22.99 2.50 22.99 0.00 0.00

40  -  Crepe  Blouson Tops 62064000 1.00 PCS 2,499.00 2,499.00 0.00 2.50 24.99 2.50 24.99 0.00 0.00

43.00 116,257.00 0.00 2,128.36 2,128.25 0.00

Sub Total : 116257

Party Discount : -69754.2

Tax Amount : 4256.64
Bill Amount : 50759.44

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifty Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Nine And Paisa  Forty Four Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No